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Specialiteitsnaam

Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka
Clopidogrel Krka

Strerkte

75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg
75 mg

Pharmaceutische
vorm

Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet
Filmomhulde tablet

11

Toedieningsweqg

Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik
Oraal gebruik

Verpakking

blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)
blister (OPA/AI/PVC - Al)

Verpakkingsgrootte

7 tabletten
14 tabletten
28 tabletten
30 tabletten
50 tabletten
56 tabletten
84 tabletten
90 tabletten
100 tabletten
60 tabletten
120 tabletten
112 tabletten



